
TEAM COACH

Hanahan Orange Jaime Koch

Hanahan Blue Lauren Kilgallen

Hanahan White Dave Barry 

Hanahan Gray Alyssa Mills 

Dick's Sporting Goods Coury Clements 

Harris Teeter Greg Hilder 

GC Strikers Hilary VanOrsdel 

Date Time Visitor Home Court 
6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods Hanahan Orange Mabeline B

7:00pm Harris Teeter Hanahan Gray Mabeline B 

Tuesday-September 29 6:00pm Hanahan Blue GC Strikers Goose Creek 

6:00pm Hanahan Orange GC Strikers Goose Creek 
6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods Hanahan White MabelineB 

Thursday- October 1 6:00pm Hanahan Blue Hanahan Gray Mabeline B 

6:00PM Hanahan Orange Harris Teeter St. Andrews 

6:00PM GC Strikers Hanahan White Mabeline B 

6:00pm Hanahan Blue Harris Teeter St. Andrews
7:00pm Hanahan Gray Dick's Sporting Goods St. Andrews 

Wednesday-October 7 6:00pm Hanahan White Hanahan Orange Mabeline B 

6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods Hanahan Blue Mabeline B 
6:00pm Harris Teeter GC Strikers Goose Creek 

6:00pm Harris Teeter Dick's Sporting Goods St. Andrews 
6:00PM Hanahan Gray Hanahan Orange Mabeline B

Tuesday- October 13 6:00PM Hanahan Orange Hananan Blue Mabeline B 

6:00pm Harris Teeter Hanahan White Mabeline B 
6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods GC Strikers Goose Creek 

6:00PM Hanahan White Hanahan Blue Mabeline B 
6:00PM Hanahan Gray GC Strikers Goose Creek 

Monday- October 19 6:00PM Hanahan Gray Hanahan White Mabeline B 

6:00pm Hanahan Blue Hanahan Gray Mabeline B 

6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods Harris Teeter St. Andrews 

6:00pm Dick's Sporting Goods GC Strikers Goose Creek 

6:00pm Hanahan White Hanahan Orange Mabeline B 

Thursday-October 22 6:00pm Hanahan Orange Hanahan Blue Mabeline B

6:00pm Hanahan White Hanahan Gray Mabeline B 

6:00pm GC Strikers Harris Teeter St. Andrews 

Tuesday- October 6 

Thursday-October 8

Monday- October 12

Wednesday-October 21

Wednesday- October 14 

Hanahan: 3100 Mabeline Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

Goose Creek: 519A North Goose Creek Blvd, Goose Creek, SC 29445

St. Andrews: 1095 Playground Rd, Charleston , SC 29407 

2020 Volleyball 12U Game Schedule 

Wednesday-September 30 

Monday- September 28 

Monday, October 26

Tuesday- October 20

Thursday-October 15 

Monday- October 5


